T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

Fake rate vs P,

Duplicates Rate vs P,

0.4+

i

0.8f--

b il
i #J‘H 8

e

1.05Fk---

: 4

0.95C

AQta

Ratio

..................

: H ,
1 10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

+0.02r - - -
> E : : :
D.018F----00 R RRRRR e RRRREERRED
k) E : : :
2.016F
n F
1.014E
8 r
2.012F
5 E
S 0.01F
0.008F
0.006F
0.004F
0.002F-

G; T,
1+
I+

0.8-

0.9F-}-

107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%Esz (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

o P P T

0.8F; RTI b
r s ‘# :
I = : : -
r - N N
1Y SR #*ﬂ

w ______ _______ | {

0.95 [ <+ |;
1071 1 10

....................

—=— DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_base

—— DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_retrainOIldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch?2

0.8+

0.6+

= 0.2[ T T T T
3 S NS NS N
P T S S
TETe SRS USSR S S
I A
g0.14F-- preeees prenee AR
o E : : : : :
20.12F
>

7 RS URS R SOE SR
1.

0.95

._\
JRAE mmnnr inmns
—_— ]
——
. —o
.  ——-
! -
| —
=
o
=
i
i
. .
—_—— :
—%—=
F——— .
—_—
PR
. ——
i —
e
B ——]
P —
=
. e
— e — |

0.1F

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
o0.02¢

0 :
3.018:E
%.016F-
%] I

9.014F-
=] o

3.012F
] -

£

0,002+ e+ derseesorsendionnnsinnn b

) I I ! , ] ]
o W [T
= i + s
Ex 2 A O W E 0 N J
o 1o a3 3%

3 - 5 . K
A 1 -+ f

095? . A -q-FF- 1--11 B o X B ORE
n <+ -

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

S

pileup rate vs

Ratio

R s S

0.6:— ...... !‘* ....... ...... .' ..... +

L0 O R

0.2f-+- SRS ....... i

0.7

0.6F

0.5

0.3

0.2

0o

0.95 “

S s s S N e

S R . -

0.8 " "

FRVS)

B

0.95%

-3 -2 - 0 1 2 3
track @



	Contents
	Page 1


